10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Engineer-Manager

Controller

Assistant Engineer-Manager

Staff Engineer

O/M Superintendent

Assistant Controller

Chief Dispatcher

Sr. Operation Foreman

Staff Accountant

Contract Administrator

Maintenance Foreman

Corrosion Technician

Pump/Electrical Foreman

Assistant Operations Foreman

Assistant Maintenance Foreman

Electrical/Pump Technician

Engineering Assistant

Assistant Chief Dispatcher

Other Positions Held Special District

Department

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Administration
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Accounting
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Administration
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Engineering
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Operations/Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Accounting
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Dispatching
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Accounting
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Accounting
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Engineering
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Pump/Electrical
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Pump/Electrical
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Engineering
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Dispatching
Storage District

Total Wages

$172,379

$129,632

$128,789

$115,756

$110,390

$96,591

$73,267

$66,251

$65,426

$64,173

$62,350

$61,185

$61,098

$60,167

$59,645

$58,612

$57,818

$57,184



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Water Tender I

Jr Accountant

Electrical/Pump Technician

Electrical/Pump Technician

Water Tender I

Electrical/Pump Technician

Warehouse Man |

Dispatcher

Mechanic-Welder

Engineering Technician

Water Tender |

Mechanic-Welder

Maintenance Man ll/Janitorial

Water Tender |

Dispatcher

Water Tender |

Water Tender |

Administrative Assistant

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Accounting
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Pump/Electrical
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Pump/Electrical
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Pump/Electrical
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Dispatching
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Engineering
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Maintenance
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Dispatching
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Administration
Storage District

$55,965

$52,841

$52,838

$50,755

$50,698

$49,858

$49,282

$48,652

$47,425

$46,705

$44,939

$44,702

$44,202

$44,010

$43,323

$43,087

$42,683

$40,631



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

Water Tender |

Maintenance Man Il

Water Tender I/Dispatcher

Maintenance Man |

Maintenance Man |

Water Tender 1/Painter Trainee

President

Director

Vice President

Assistant Secretary

Treasurer

Director

Secretary

Assistant Treasurer

Director

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending

Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Maintenance

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending

Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Maintenance

Maintenance

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Water Tending

Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water
Storage District

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$39,303

$32,553

$23,528

$23,002

$16,645

$11,175

$7,670

$5,167

$2,427

$2,408

$1,923

$1,750

$1,750

$1,664

$1,387



