	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Engineer-Manager		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Administration	\$172,379
2.	Controller		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Accounting	\$129,632
3.	Assistant Engineer-Manager		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Administration	\$128,789
4.	Staff Engineer		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Engineering	\$115,756
5.	O/M Superintendent		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Operations/Maintenance	\$110,390
6.	Assistant Controller		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Accounting	\$96,591
7.	Chief Dispatcher		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Dispatching	\$73,267
8.	Sr. Operation Foreman		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$66,251
9.	Staff Accountant		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Accounting	\$65,426
10.	Contract Administrator		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Accounting	\$64,173
11.	Maintenance Foreman		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$62,350
12.	Corrosion Technician		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Engineering	\$61,185
13.	Pump/Electrical Foreman		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Pump/Electrical	\$61,098
14.	Assistant Operations Foreman		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$60,167
15.	Assistant Maintenance Foreman		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$59,645
16.	Electrical/Pump Technician		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Pump/Electrical	\$58,612
17.	Engineering Assistant		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Engineering	\$57,818
18.	Assistant Chief Dispatcher		Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Dispatching	\$57,184

19.	Water Tender II	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$55,965
20.	Jr Accountant	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Accounting	\$52,841
21.	Electrical/Pump Technician	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Pump/Electrical	\$52,838
22.	Electrical/Pump Technician	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Pump/Electrical	\$50,755
23.	Water Tender II	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$50,698
24.	Electrical/Pump Technician	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Pump/Electrical	\$49,858
25.	Warehouse Man I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$49,282
26.	Dispatcher	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Dispatching	\$48,652
27.	Mechanic-Welder	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$47,425
28.	Engineering Technician	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Engineering	\$46,705
29.	Water Tender I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$44,939
30.	Mechanic-Welder	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$44,702
31.	Maintenance Man II/Janitorial	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$44,202
32.	Water Tender I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$44,010
33.	Dispatcher	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Dispatching	\$43,323
34.	Water Tender I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$43,087
35.	Water Tender I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$42,683
36.	Administrative Assistant	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Administration	\$40,631

37.	Water Tender I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$39,303
38.	Maintenance Man II	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$32,553
39.	Water Tender I/Dispatcher	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$23,528
40.	Maintenance Man I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$23,002
41.	Maintenance Man I	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Maintenance	\$16,645
42.	Water Tender 1/Painter Trainee	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Water Tending	\$11,175
43.	President	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$7,670
44.	Director	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$5,167
45.	Vice President	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$2,427
46.	Assistant Secretary	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$2,408
47.	Treasurer	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,923
48.	Director	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,750
49.	Secretary	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,750
50.	Assistant Treasurer	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,664
51.	Director	Wheeler Ridge-Maricopa Water Storage District	Board Of Directors	\$1,387